
POWERED BY

ARTICHOKES



Description
Pack 
Size

Case 
Wt.

UPC Case GTIN 14 TI/HI Shelf Life

Plant-Based Burgers 2/5 lb 10.2 lbs 0-70670-10804-7 10070670108044 10x10 540 days

Plant-Based Meatballs 2/5 lb 10.2 lbs 0-70670-10805-4 10070670108051 10x10 540 days

Plant-Based Crumbles 2/5 lb 10.2 lbs 0-70670-10806-1 10070670108068 10x10 540 days

Plant-Based Sliced 
Sausages

2/5 lb 10.2 lbs 0-70670-10807-8 10070670108075 10x10 540 days

Amount per serving

Calories       170
 % Daily Value*

14%

5%

0%

13%

4%

7%

0%

10%

Nutrition Facts
About 38 servings per bag
2/5lb bags per container

Total Fat 11g
 Saturated Fat 1g
 Trans Fat 0g
 Polyunsaturated Fat 3g
 Monounsaturated Fat 7g
Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 290mg 

Total Carbohydrate 10g 

Dietary Fiber 2g
 Total Sugars 1g
 Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 50mg
Iron 1mg
Potassium 50mg  

0%
4%
6%
2%

Amount per serving

Calories       160
 % Daily Value*

14%

5%

0%

10%

4%

11%

0%

10%

Nutrition Facts
About 19 servings per bag
2/5lb bags per container

Total Fat 11g
 Saturated Fat 1g
 Trans Fat 0g
 Polyunsaturated Fat 3g
 Monounsaturated Fat 7g
Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 240mg 

Total Carbohydrate 11g 

Dietary Fiber 3g
 Total Sugars 1g
 Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 25mg
Iron 1mg
Potassium 120mg  

0%
2%
6%
2%

Amount per serving

Calories       230
 % Daily Value*

21%

5%

0%

15%

5%

14%

0%

14%

Nutrition Facts
About 27 servings per bag
2/5lb bags per container

Total Fat 16g
 Saturated Fat 1g
 Trans Fat 0g
 Polyunsaturated Fat 4g
 Monounsaturated Fat 9g
Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 350mg 

Total Carbohydrate 15g 

Dietary Fiber 4g
 Total Sugars 1g
 Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 8g

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 40mg
Iron 2mg
Potassium 170mg  

0%
2%

10%
4%

Ingredients: Artichokes, canola 

oil, chickpeas, spinach, cooked 

quinoa (quinoa, water), brown 

rice, onions, pea protein, brown 

rice flour, potato starch, yeast 

extract, garlic powder, lemon 

juice concentrate, salt, mushroom 

powder, black pepper.

Amount per serving

Calories       250
 % Daily Value*

23%

8%

0%

17%

6%

14%

0%

12%

Nutrition Facts
About 23 servings per bag
2/5lb bags per container

Total Fat 18g
 Saturated Fat 1.5g
 Trans Fat 0g
 Polyunsaturated Fat 5g
 Monounsaturated Fat 11g
Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 400mg 

Total Carbohydrate 17g 

Dietary Fiber 4g
 Total Sugars 1g
 Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 50mg
Iron 1mg
Potassium 210mg  

0%
2%
6%
4%

FOR MORE INFORMATION, REACH OUT TO US AT WWW.CUTTINGVEDGE.COM/FOOD-SERVICE


