



COTTING VEDGE THERE'S A NEW VEGET CANDIT'S THE





Cutting Vedge celebrates plant-based at its roots.

Proud to be plant-forward, we are on a mission to transform the nutrient-rich artichoke into a new world of delicious food possibilities.



non gmo



SUITABLE FOR VEGANS



GLUTEN, SOY & DAIRY FREE



GOOD SOURCE OF PROTEIN



PLANT-Based



CLEAN RECIPE

CELEBRATING PLANT-BASED AT ITS ROOTS.

Cutting Vedge brings you inspiring foods rooted in flavor that you won't find anywhere else. Artichokes star as the lead ingredient, supported with a nutritious mix of spinach, quinoa and chickpeas -no fillers here!

CUTTING VEDGE IS...

- CLEAN RECIPE
- NON-GMO
- FREE FROM DAIRY, SOY AND GLUTEN
- SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
- A GOOD SOURCE OF PROTEIN AND IRON

PLANT-BASED BURGERS

Nutrition Facts

About 23 servings per bag 2/5lb bags per container

Amount per serving

Calories 2	<u>250</u>			
% Daily Value*				
Total Fat 18g	23%			
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%			
Trans Fat 0g				
Polyunsaturated Fat 5g				
Monounsaturated Fat 11g				
Cholesterol 0mg	0%			
Sodium 400mg	17%			
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%			
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%			
Total Sugars 1g				
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%			
Protein 7g	12%			
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%			
Calcium 50mg	2%			
Iron 1mg	6%			
Potassium 210mg	4%			

Ingredients: Artichokes, canola oil, chickpeas, spinach, cooked quinoa (quinoa, water), brown rice, onions, pea protein, brown rice flour, potato starch, yeast extract, garlic powder, lemon juice concentrate, salt, mushroom powder, black pepper.

PLANT-BASED SAUSAGE

Nutrition Facts

About 38 servings per bag 2/5lb bags per container

Amount per serving

Calories	170
%	Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 3g	
Monounsaturated Fat 7g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 290mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	s 0%
Protein 6g	10%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 50mg	2%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Artichokes, canola oil, spinach, cooked quinoa (water, quinoa), pea protein, chickpeas, onion, brown rice, brown rice flour, potato starch, yeast extract, salt, lemon juice concentrate, garlic powder, mushroom powder, spices.

PLANT-BASED CRUMBLES

Nutrition Facts

About 19 servings per bag 2/5lb bags per container

Amount per serving

Calories 1	60
% Dai	ly Value*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 3g	
Monounsaturated Fat 7g	
Cholesterol Omg	0%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 6g	10%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 25mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 120mg	2%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a	nutrient in

calories a day is used for general nutrition advice

Ingredients: Artichokes, canola oil, cooked quinoa (water, quinoa), pea protein, brown rice, chickpeas, onion, brown rice flour, tomato paste, potato starch, yeast extract, spices, lemon juice concentrate, salt, mushroom powder, garlic powder.

PLANT-BASED MEATBALLS

Nutrition Facts

About 27 servings per bag 2/5lb bags per container

% Da	ily Value
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 4g	
Monounsaturated Fat 9g	
Cholesterol Omg	0%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 8g	14%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 170mg	4%

Ingredients: Artichokes, canola oil, cooked quinoa (water, quinoa), pea protein, brown rice, chickpeas, onions, brown rice flour, tomato paste, potato starch, yeast extract, spices, lemon juice concentrate, salt, mushroom powder, garlic powder.

calories a day is used for general nutrition advi-

Description	Pack Size	Case Wt.	UPC	Case GTIN 14	ті/ні	Shelf Life
Plant-Based Burgers	2/5 lb	10.2 lbs	0-70670-10804-7	10070670108044	10x10	540 days
Plant-Based Meatballs	2/5 lb	10.2 lbs	0-70670-10805-4	10070670108051	10x10	540 days
Plant-Based Crumbles	2/5 lb	10.2 lbs	0-70670-10806-1	10070670108068	10x10	540 days
Plant-Based Sliced Sausages	2/5 lb	10.2 lbs	0-70670-10807-8	10070670108075	10x10	540 days